09H30

09H40

09H50

10HOO0

10H10

10H20

10H30

10H45

11HOO

11H15

11H30

11H40

12H30

12H40

12H50

13H00

RENCONTRE DE PREPARATION

SAMEDI 22 FEV 2014

STADE GERMAIN COMARMOND, BAMBOUS

MIN/CAD/JR/SR
60M

60M
100M
100M
300M
PERCHE
DISQUE

300M

150M
150M
LONGUEUR
LONGUEUR
LONGUEUR
LONGUEUR

300M HAIES

300M HAIES

600M
600M
POIDS
POIDS
POIDS
POIDS
600M
600M
800M

800M

BEN
BEN
CAD/JR/SR

CAD/JR/SR

(H) (D)
BEN
MIN
CAD

MIN
MIN
CAD

CAD

(F)  TRIA
(G) TRIA
(F)  QUAD

(G) QUAD

(G) (F) TRIA
(G) (F) TRIA
(G) (F) QUAD

(G) (F) TRIA
(G) (F) TRIA
(G) (F) QUAD
(F)  TRIA
(G) TRIA

(F)  QUAD

(G) QUAD



